ER30FEE BFEEE SRS (B3]
(YR A] * hERE R (EEEH (A7 - /1)
fERE % IEH CES wBAEE | )| LEE | Z4mEs | BRES | IRIEEE | (RIFKEE | FEES | TAEE | BREEE8 | SHEES & % BRER
BFESE | LHAS B3zf7 225,000 {225,000 (112,500 {225,000 |225,000 |225,000 |225,000 {225,000 |225,000 225,000 2,137,500
BISEHE | THID 108%AfF 225,000 | 225,000 225,000 {112,500 {225,000 {225,000 |225,000 {225,000 |225,000 1,912,500
& &t 450,000 |450,000 |112,500 {450,000 |337,500 |450,000 |450,000 [450,000 (450,000 |450,000 4,050,000 246,071
(Zit] * FIBEERNERENR (HEBREERR) (B4 - /)
fERE%E 75 H B & BAEE | RIFEE | BAEE | )| LEES | 24mE8 | IRIEEES | FEEE | T4AE8 | BREEE | SHEEE & % =5|%8
1| WHEE |HEHMERE 4/4~6,KR 54,440 | 54,440 108,880 3,941,120
2| WHEE |REMMEZENL o 30,000 | 30,000 60,000 3,881,120
3| WHEE |RERMEZEE 640 640 1,280 3,879,840
4| HMEE | RBHERBE 1,040 1,040 2,080 3,877,760
5| WHEE |RERMHMEZEN ¢ 3,000 3,000 6,000 3,871,760
6| SAEMRE | ARRE 4/11~12,%= | 48,780 | 48,780 | 73,180 | 48,780 | 48,780 | 48,780 | 48,780 | 48,780 | 48,780 | 48,780 512,200 3,359,560
7| ABEWRE | RAREE " 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 9,340 3,350,220
8| ABARE [ RROBFOBEMNR # 755 755 755 755 755 755 755 755 756 755 7,551 3,342,669
9| JLIRE |N—FvLRAL8 3,510 3,510 810 3,510 3,510 3,510 3,510 3,510 3,510 3,510 32,400 3,310,269
10| SAEHARE | ARRE 7/5~6,5=R 57,290 | 57,290 57,290 | 57,290 | 57,290 | 57,290 | 57,290 | 57,290 | 57,290 515,610 2,794,659
11| AEARE HROBOBRA 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 12,000 2,782,659
12| ABEARE | EREOBTER » 678 678 678 678 678 678 678 677 677 6,100 2,776,559
13| SABHRE | AREE " 2,346 1,723 2,346 1,723 2,346 2,346 2,346 2,349 2,345 19,870 2,756,689
14| EREAZE BRJO0-h FRIRETA 91,050 91,050 2,665,639
15| L3RE |[LIRMEEIRIE  vol.4 52,920 52,920 2,612,719
16| HWHEE |HASIHMERE 9/15~16,FHR 51,480 51,480 2,561,239
17| HWHEE |HASIHEEZE - 1,060 1,060 2,560,179
18| [AWRE |FIREEIRIZE  No3 113,400 113,400 | 2,446,779
19| [LI3RE |LIREEIRIIMAE BEiRY57 152,282 152,282 152,282 |152,282 152,282 (152,282 |152,282 152,283 | 152,282 1,370,539 1,076,240
20| AEARE | RRRE 11/13~15,8=R| 66,790 | 52,980 78,670 66,790 | 66,790 | 66,790 | 66,790 | 66,790 532,390 543,850
21| AEMERE RBEAOBLENR » 2,129 2,129 2,129 2,129 2,129 2,129 2,130 2,129 17,033 526,817
22| HEHRE | HROBOBRR 1 1,650 1,700 1,713| 1,650| 1,656| 1,650 | 1,614 11,633 515,184
23| ABRRE RRBE " 2,238 752 1,620 2,238 2,238 2,238 2,238 2,238 15,800 499,384
24| HMEE |HRRMMERE  11/20~21,FR 49,960 49,960 449,424
25| WHEE |BEpHMESEN o 15,540 15,540 433,884
26| HMEE |HRRIHMERE 3/9~10,5=R 62,400 | 62,400 124,800 309,084
27 | BRMWERE | JE—1X 122rA5 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,185 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 10,785 298,299
28| ENIEAE EEBAE 3 (ROZSRIHEN 5,134 5,134 293,165
29| ENEAE BABEHRE 28 5,400 5,400 287,765
30| ERMERRE |BaU-ZR  12h A5 30,000 30,000 257,765
31| BEARE | 1519 IR 12085 11,694 11,694 246,071

& &t

3,803,929




